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BRESSE BLEU KG

General

Brand Bresse Bleu
Commercial Name BRESSE BLEU KG
BEO Code 10036711
Category PATE PERSILLEE / BLEU
Aisle Coupe
Raw material Other

Ingredients

Pasteurized MILK, CREAM, calcium sodium carbonate, lactic acid culture run and Penicillium candidum roqueforti

Nutritional information per 100g of finished product

Lipids 42.0 g
Saturated fatty acid 29.0 g
Carbohydrates 1.0 g
Carbohydrates Reducing Sugars 0.5 g
Proteins 13.0 g
Sodium 0.4 g
Kcal 434.0 
kJ 1792.0 

Technical Information

Customs Code 0406409000 
Factory Serial Number FR 01 405 002CE 
Supplier Contractual Date 48 days
Lifetime Shelf life
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Logistics

Storage
Minimum storage humidity 75.0 %
Maximum storage humidity 85.0 %
Minimum storage temperature 4.0 °C
Maximum storage temperature 6.0 °C
Product
Product barcode 3480346000242 
Product depth 233.0 mm
Product width 233.0 mm
Product height 55.0 mm
Product net weight 2.000 kg
Product gross weight 2.0274 kg
Pack
Pack barcode 93480341002855 
Pack Net weight 2.000 kg
Pack gross weight 2.1660 kg
Outer 1 
Pack depth 263.0 mm
Pack width 257.00 mm
Pack height 72.0 mm
Pack volume 0.005 m3

Pallet
Pallet barcode 53480349001517 
Number of layers / pallet 15 
Number of packs / layer 12 
Pallet depth 1200.0 mm
Pallet width 800.0 mm
Pallet height 1245.0 mm
Pallet net weight 360.000 kg
Pallet gross weight 417.4520 kg
Total number of packs 180 

Product composition

Physico-Chemical Analysis (%)
Maximum dry extract 60.0 %
Minimum dry extract 53.0 %
Total fat content 42.0 %
Fat content in dry extract 71.0 %
Min salt content 1.0 %
Max salt content 2.0 %

Allergens

The end product contains:

BRESSE BLEU KG
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Quality standards

Ideal profile
Exterior appearance croûte fleurie blanche homogène 
Interior appearance pate blanche à jaune pale brillante, ouvertures régulières de petite

taille, bleu clair régulièrement réparti mais peu persillée 
Texture très crémeuse et fondante 
Cooking taste goût de bleu doux sans saveur agressive et goût de crème 
Smell neutre de champignon de Paris 
Bacteriological standards
Name Listeria monocytogenes
m Non détection dans 25g
M Non détection dans 25g
n 5
Details -
Name Staphylococcus enterotoxins
m Pas de détection dans 25g
M -
n 5
Details Si staph > 100 000
Name Escherichia coli
m 100
M 1000
c 2
n 5
Details -
Name Coagulase positive staphylococci
m 100
M 1000
c 2
n 5
Details -

Packaging composition

Primary packaging
Type Label
Component Paper
Weight 7.76
Weight unit Gram
Type Label
Component Aluminum
Weight 1.20
Weight unit Gram
Type Complex
Component Paper
Weight 18.43
Weight unit Gram
Secondary packaging
Type Case
Component Paperboard
Weight 139.00
Weight unit Gram
Pallet Component
Pallet Composition Wood
Component weight 25.00
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